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UNIVERSITY OF ]AfYIMU

(Re-evatuation Resutt Notification)

Consequent upon re-evaluation of answer scripts of lvlDP ArH semester examinations of subjects

EcoNoMrcs in I{Ay 2O19, the result of the follovling Candidates is declared as unden :

Result befone llarks awarded in re-eval Result afterSNo. Rollno Name/Father's Name
Re-evaluat

1 1290-ECOC-14

2 0218-ECOU-15

3 0225-ECOU-16

4 0203-ECOU-17

5 0204-ECOU-17

6 0205-ECOU-17

1 0207 -ECOU-L7

I 0210-ECOU-17

9 0219-ECOU-17

10 0221-ECOU-17

tt 0222-ECOU-17

12 0223-BCOV-l?

L3 0226-ECOV-I1

14 0229-ECOV-L7

15 0230-ECOU-17

15 0231-ECOU-17

t7 0232-ECOV-!7

&ACHNA SIIARI.{A

KArJI DASS SIIARMA

PARI'I SIIARMA
ASIIOK KI'I4AR
SSARUTI SHARMA

CEA}IDAN I.AL BARU

NEHA CHOI]DHARY
IIIRA STNGH

SNEH SHARI{A
KI'I,DEEP SIIAR!'{A

VAISHAT,I &AJPUT
KRISITAN SINGS RATEORE

ADIL MA,'EED PAX&AY
ABDI'T MAiIEED PARR,AY

SIIASHI SBARilA
PARSHOTN,I D(ITT
KAiTAI SIIARMA
R,NiESE I,AL
PAWNI KTIMAR

!{ADAN I.,AL

RI]IIEE TABASSTM
SHAKEEIJ AII}IED
MEHAK PARVEEN

FIDA IIUSSAIN
YASMEEN KOUSER

FAIZ MOHD

ASHOK KUI'iAR

RAiIESH KTD{AR

iIAGDEV SINGII
MUI,KH RA^I

PUNIKA KI'MARI
R.AI{ESH XI'II{AR
SIIAISTA BATOOL

KIITIRSHID A]JI

550=39+15 565=54+16
555=47+14

Re:

Re:

Re:

Re:

Re:

Re:

Re:

194

Re:

Re:

Re:

Re:

Rd:

Re:

Re:

Re:

Re:

560 561

565

555

550

s50

550

550

Paased

560

560

560

550

550 566

560

550

560

550

561=29+7

5 5 5 =31+11

5 5 5 =33+14

560=41+14

5 5 0=41+14

55 0=35 +L5

55 0=35+1tl

5 65=44 +18

55 0 =32+14
566=42+L6
5 5 0=3 1+12

550=31+12

56 0=3 1+11

56 0=2 5 +9

5 5 0=23 +L3

5 5 0=34 +14

550=31+13

AJ

555=31 |13

5 51=4 5'r18

566=22+LL

566=25.t15

Re: 550

183 Passed
774 TTT
188 Passed
778 lrt
242 Paesed
1019 r
239 Paesed
1071 r
24'l Paased
1030 r
241 Paseed
942 r
197 Pagsed
880 II
230 Pagsed
1052 r
215 Pasged

217 Passed
814 II
239 Paased
942 TT
Re:550 555

Re: 550 566

194 Paseed
819 II
214 Paesed
922 rt
250 Paseed
973 t

EFRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED

UniversitY of Jammu

Baba Sahib Ambadker road
New Campus, Jammu

Dat.e of declaraEion:-

Pr

copy

I
OF

D&/o6tzozo

STRAR Re
2)-9 >->o

hFr

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

SpI. Secrelary tso Vice-Chancell-or
si.p e Eo Registrar/Controller of Examinations'
Dy. /As sE.t . R-gi s crar ( Regis Erat ion/Evaluation)
Oy. /asstt. nelisrrar iS*i*. I /CompuEers/Cert. /Information Sectio:rs

Head of the DeparE.menE/DirecEor DDE/Principal College Concerned

Dean Concerned.
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